
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL) PT151DT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL) PT151DT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL) PT164DT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL) PT164DT8F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT304GH3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT304GH3F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:30:00

S.BUMBATA: (PARTIAL) PT698CT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MACARESTI: (PARTIAL) PT187VM14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT321GH3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT321GH3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT697PR4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
12:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT542PR4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT542PR4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

05-03-2026
13:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

S.FLORENI: PARTIAL PT334CP14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


