



## Deconectari programate Ungheni - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL)	PT151DT8F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
02-03-2026 08:30:00	02-03-2026 16:30:00	S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL)	PT151DT8F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL)	PT164DT8F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: (PARTIAL)	PT164DT8F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S.SCULENI: PARTIAL	PT304GH3F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S.SCULENI: PARTIAL	PT304GH3F4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
03-03-2026 08:30:00	03-03-2026 16:30:00	S.BUMBATA: (PARTIAL)	PT698CT7F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S.MACARESTI: (PARTIAL)	PT187VM14F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S.SCULENI: PARTIAL	PT321GH3F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S.SCULENI: PARTIAL	PT321GH3F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
04-03-2026 08:30:00	04-03-2026 16:30:00	S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL	PT697PR4F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 12:00:00	S.FLORENI: PARTIAL	PT334CP14F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL	PT542PR4F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
05-03-2026 08:30:00	05-03-2026 16:30:00	S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL	PT542PR4F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
05-03-2026 13:00:00	05-03-2026 17:00:00	S.FLORENI: PARTIAL	PT334CP14F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV